LINE MARKING
From: Quote Number
Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD Quote Date
16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale Total
NSW 2036
info@speedylinemarking.com.au
ABN 32 673 397 503
To:
Peter George
peter.g@ubw.com.au
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 Hatching area yellow & red with red - $680.00
1m x 6m approx
A1l Dulux road master
2 years warranty
All line marking to be applied in accordance
with Australians standards
1 Establishment Fees $320.00

Supply and install in accordance with
Australian standard

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

QUO-743

June 18, 2024

$1,100.00

Sub Total
$680.00

$320.00

$1,000.00
$100.00

$1,100.00

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au
Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. Please note

the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please
refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to
complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.
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