

From:

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD 16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale NSW 2036 info@speedylinemarking.com.au ABN 32 673 397 503

Total	\$1,100.00
Quote Date	June 18, 2024
Quote Number	QUO-743

To:

Peter George peter.g@ubw.com.au

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Hatching area yellow & red with red - 1m x 6m approx A1 Dulux road master 2 years warranty All line marking to be applied in accordance with Australians standards	\$680.00	\$680.00
1	Establishment Fees Supply and install in accordance with Australian standard	\$320.00	\$320.00

Total	\$1,100.00
Tax	\$100.00
Sub Total	\$1,000.00

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au

Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. **Please note**the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.